GleasonReelDirect.com  -  Zampini Industrial Group  -  1-800-353-4676  -  Premier Hubbell Gleason Reel Dealers
GleasonReelDirect.com  -  1-800-353-4676  -  GleasonReelDirect.com  -  1-800-353-4676  -  GleasonReelDirect.com
INSTALLATION and MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS
14", 16", 19" SPRING OPERATED ELECTRIC CABLE REELS
NOTE: These instructions are written for machine pull reels.
If installing or servicing hand pull reel, skip step 1 under INSTALLATION and step one under CABLE REMOVAL.
All units are provided with right hand rotation unless otherwise
specified. This means that spool rotates counter-clockwise to

602069 Swivel Base, 19" Reel Option
17 027456 Thrust Washer, 14" & 16" Reel
MODEL NUMBER CODE
18 021513 Counter Nut Reel Gable Number Spring Cable Pretension
Series Conductors Length Required
19 104336 O-Ring G14 • A 03 B 030 2
20 022805 Cable Connector, 0.38--0.50 Cable Dia. CABLE CHART
20 021510 Cable Connector, 0.50--0.70 Cable Dia. A=16AWG B=14AWG C=12AWG D=10 AWG E=8AWG
20 021511 Cable Connector, 0.70-1.00 Cable Dia. F=8 AWG, Grounded G=6 AWG, Grounded H=6AWG
21 018042 Cover Gasket, 14" & 16" Reel
21 021494 Cover Gasket, 19" Reel
GleasonReelDirect.com  -  Zampini Industrial Group  -  1-800-353-4676  -  Premier Hubbell Gleason Reel Dealers
GleasonReelDirect.com  -  1-800-353-4676  -  GleasonReelDirect.com  -  1-800-353-4676  -  GleasonReelDirect.com
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
14", 16", 19" DIRECT DRIVE ELECTRIC CABLE REEL
Always specify SERIAL NUMBER & MODEL NUMBER when ordering parts.
5
31
29
32
34
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
(: --~--' ,, 4
~ ,lti---...._
30
1
TYPE SO CABLE
RATED 600V/90"C
13
CABLE LEADWIRES
MOVING END
,,_
" II
" - -=-....:..; ,,
·I I,
q
I, ,,
'
"
/ 4 3 2 :Ii
SUP-RING !i SUP- RINGS !•1:
COVER ', ' I
~=======~-11!--~~--- \ -~:_J'ii
' " 'I SPOOL .!!.
~
SLIP-RING ENCLOSURE
REEL
MAINSHAFT
• 600 VOLT AC. 250 VOLT DC. WATERTIGHT, DUST TIGHT
• SUP-RING AMPACllY RATED AT 30 AMP MAX PER RING.
• DO NOT EXCEED AMPERAGE RATING OF CABLE CONDUCTORS.
• NUMBER OF CIRCUITS MAY VARY FROM TWO (MINIMUM) TO
TWELVE (MAXIMUM). FOUR CIRCUITS SHOWN.
NPUTWIRING
TOSLP- RING
LEADWIRE
CONNECTIONS
\
LEADW RE NPUT
FIXED END
(CUSTOMER
SUPPLIED)
17
16
14
23
\ 24 --~
NOTE
Wire size, wire connectors, connection